Erika NJ
Megan
Sylvia
Avery
Brevyn
Kristin
Michelle
Jenna
Danielle
Tab
Elaine
Rose
Frances
Linda
Alexandria
Lea
Robin
Themmy
Dan
Wendy
Rick
Jimmy
Keith
Matt
Matt
Emily
Matt
Stephen
Emily
Kate
Mark
Denise
Anna
Paige
Marcus
Dutana
Natalie
Dylan
Linnea
Maddy
Joe
Jazmina
Katie
Stuart
lan
Helpdesk

Allen
Martin
Pinto
Plummer
Fleming
Klein
Mitchell
Riffe
Tellez
Bloom
Dean
Emory
Hutchinson
Kollmann
Tellez
Wagner
Lippelman
Jacobs
Reidy
Taylor-Reidy
Wolhoy
Baker
Benjamin
Coors
Dayler
Everhart
Hart
Kenny
Momohara
Tepe
Thomas
Watson
Sands
Williams
Cook

D

Koking
Robinson
Fitterer
McFadden
Girandola
Robinhawk
Brenner
Hemmert
Hayes

6294

6270
6260
8754
8766
8772
8774
6284
8752
6290
8753
8773
6268
8751
8779
6266
6279
6263
6265
(606) 232-6270

6272
8762
6271
6278
6277

8755

6295
8777
6281
8767

6292
6280

8745
8762
8750
8743
8749
6282

erika.allen@artacademy.edu
mmartin@artacademy.edu
sylvia.pinto@artacademy.edu
avery.plummer@artacademy.edu
brevyn.fleming@artacademy.edu
kklein@artacademy.edu
michelle.mitchell@artacademy.edu
jenna.riffe@artacademy.edu
dani.tellez@artacademy.edu
tab.bloom@artacademy.edu
elaine.dean@artacademy.edu
rose.emory@artacademy.edu
frances.hutchinson@artacademy.edu
linda.kollmann@artacademy.edu
atellez@artacademy.edu
lea.wagner@artacademy.edu
rlippelman@artacademy.edu
security@artacademy.edu
dan.reidy@artacademy.edu
wendy.taylor-reidy@artacademy.edu
rick.wolhoy@artacademy.edu
jbaker@artacademy.edu
kbenjamin@artacademy.edu
matt.coors@artacademy.edu
mdayler@artacademy.edu
eeverhart@artacademy.edu
mhart@artacademy.edu
skenny@artacademy.edu
mmomohara@artacademy.edu
kate.tepe@artacademy.edu
mthomas@artacademy.edu
dwatson@artacademy.edu
anna.sands@artacademy.edu
pwilliams@artacademy.edu
marcus.cook@artacademy.edu
dutana.d@artacademy.edu
natalie.koking@artacademy.edu
dylan.robinson@artacademy.edu
linnea.gartin@artacademy.edu
maddy.mcfadden@artacademy.edu
president@artacademy.edu
jazmina.robinhawk@artacademy.edu
katie.brenner@artacademy.edu
stuart.hemmert@artacademy.edu
ian.hayes@artacademy.edu
helpdesk@artacademy.edu

N111

S270

N113

N111

S269

S281

S258

S258

S258

S$259
2ndFIReception
S268

S256

S260

S256

S$258
2ndFIAdmin
Front Lobby
NOO1
2ndFIAdmin
S667

N413

N213

N213

S462

N211

N211

S556

N315

S554
S253
N315
N212
S266
S266
S267
S266
S254
S254
1209 Jackson
1209 Jackson
S255
S668
S668

Associate Director of Professional Development
Associate Director of Student Success

Wellness Resource Specialist

Director of Student Affairs

Associate Director of Admissions

Admissions Systems Director

Admissions Counselor

Admissions Counselor

Admissions Operations Manager

Director of Finance

Accountant 1 - Student Biller

Business Office Manager

Director of Financial Aid

Human Resource Officer

Financial Aid Counselor

VP of Finance and Administration

Development Assistant

Security Desk - Main Reception Supervisor

Shop Technician

Office Manager

Executive Director of Facilities

Associate Professor, Head of Painting and Drawing Major
Professor, Studio Arts Chair, Head of Sculpture Major
Associate Director of Exhibitions and Assistant Professor
Associate Professor, Head of Print Media Major

Liberal Arts Chair, Assistant Professor, Art History
Associate Professor,Head of Creative Writing Major
Adjunct Professor, MAAE Program Chair

Professor, Head of Photography Major

Assistant Professor, Head of Design

Associate Dean, Professor of Design

Executive Assistant for Accreditation Academic Affairs
Assistant Professor & Interim Head of Digital Arts Animation
Vice President for Academic Affairs and Academic Dean
Video Producer & Content Creator

Social Media & eCommerce Manager

Director of Marketing and Communication

Digital & Print Design Manager

Director of the Office of Engagement

Office of Engagement's Education Manager

President

Executives' Assistant and Institutional Advancement Liaison
Director of Registrar Services

Director of IT

Media Services Manager

Contact for IT issues

STUDENT AFFAIRS
STUDENT AFFAIRS
STUDENT AFFAIRS
STUDENT AFFAIRS
ADMISSIONS
ADMISSIONS
ADMISSIONS
ADMISSIONS
ADMISSIONS
BUSINESS OFFICE
BUSINESS OFFICE
BUSINESS OFFICE
BUSINESS OFFICE
BUSINESS OFFICE
BUSINESS OFFICE
BUSINESS OFFICE
DEVELOPMENT
FACILITIES

FACILITIES

FACILITIES

FACILITIES
FACULTY/ACADEMICS
FACULTY/ACADEMICS
FACULTY/ACADEMICS
FACULTY/ACADEMICS
FACULTY/ACADEMICS
FACULTY/ACADEMICS
FACULTY/ACADEMICS
FACULTY/ACADEMICS
FACULTY/ACADEMICS
FACULTY/ACADEMICS
FACULTY/ACADEMICS
FACULTY/ACADEMICS
FACULTY/ACADEMICS
MARKETING
MARKETING
MARKETING
MARKETING

OFFICE OF ENGAGEMENT
OFFICE OF ENGAGEMENT
PRESIDENTS OFFICE
PRESIDENTS OFFICE
REGISTRAR
TECHNOLOGY
TECHNOLOGY
TECHNOLOGY

Full AAC Phone Number

513-562-XXXX

Insert extension for XXXX

AAC Main Line

513-562-6262




