Erika NJ	Allen	6294	erika.allen@artacademy.edu	N111	Associate Director of Professional Development	STUDENT AFFAIRS
Megan	Martin	0234	mmartin@artacademy.edu	S270	Associate Director of Student Success	STUDENT AFFAIRS
Sylvia	Pinto	6270	sylvia.pinto@artacademy.edu	N113	Wellness Resource Specialist	STUDENT AFFAIRS
Avery	Plummer	6260	avery.plummer@artacademy.edu	N111	Director of Student Affairs	STUDENT AFFAIRS
Brevyn	Fleming	8754	brevyn.fleming@artacademy.edu	S269	Associate Director of Admissions	ADMISSIONS
Kristin	Klein	8766	kklein@artacademy.edu	S281	Admissions Systems Director	ADMISSIONS
Michelle	Mitchell	8772	- ,	S258	·	
	Riffe		michelle.mitchell@artacademy.edu		Admissions Counselor	ADMISSIONS
Jenna		8774	jenna.riffe@artacademy.edu	S258	Admissions Counselor	ADMISSIONS
Danielle	Tellez	6284	dani.tellez@artacademy.edu	S258	Admissions Operations Manager	ADMISSIONS
Tab	Bloom	8752	tab.bloom@artacademy.edu	S259	Director of Finance	BUSINESS OFFICE
Elaine	Dean	6290	elaine.dean@artacademy.edu	2ndFIReception	Accountant 1 - Student Biller	BUSINESS OFFICE
Rose	Emory	8753	rose.emory@artacademy.edu	S268	Business Office Manager	BUSINESS OFFICE
Frances	Hutchinson	8773	frances.hutchinson@artacademy.edu	S256	Director of Financial Aid	BUSINESS OFFICE
Linda	Kollmann	6268	linda.kollmann@artacademy.edu	S260	Human Resource Officer	BUSINESS OFFICE
Alexandria	Tellez	8751	atellez@artacademy.edu	S256	Financial Aid Counselor	BUSINESS OFFICE
Lea	Wagner	8779	lea.wagner@artacademy.edu	S258	VP of Finance and Administration	BUSINESS OFFICE
Robin	Lippelman	6266	rlippelman@artacademy.edu	2ndFlAdmin	Development Assistant	DEVELOPMENT
Themmy	Jacobs	6279	security@artacademy.edu	Front Lobby	Security Desk - Main Reception Supervisor	FACILITIES
Dan	Reidy	6263	dan.reidy@artacademy.edu	N001	Shop Technician	FACILITIES
Wendy	Taylor-Reidy	6265	wendy.taylor-reidy@artacademy.edu	2ndFlAdmin	Office Manager	FACILITIES
Rick	Wolhoy	(606) 232-6270	rick.wolhoy@artacademy.edu	S667	Executive Director of Facilities	FACILITIES
Jimmy	Baker		jbaker@artacademy.edu	N413	Associate Professor, Head of Painting and Drawing Major	FACULTY/ACADEMICS
Keith	Benjamin	6272	kbenjamin@artacademy.edu	N213	Professor, Studio Arts Chair, Head of Sculpture Major	FACULTY/ACADEMICS
Matt	Coors	8762	matt.coors@artacademy.edu	N213	Associate Director of Exhibitions and Assistant Professor	FACULTY/ACADEMICS
Matt	Dayler	6271	mdayler@artacademy.edu	S462	Associate Professor, Head of Print Media Major	FACULTY/ACADEMICS
Emily	Everhart	6278	eeverhart@artacademy.edu	N211	Liberal Arts Chair, Assistant Professor, Art History	FACULTY/ACADEMICS
Matt	Hart	6277	mhart@artacademy.edu	N211	Associate Professor, Head of Creative Writing Major	FACULTY/ACADEMICS
Stephen	Kenny		skenny@artacademy.edu	S556	Adjunct Professor, MAAE Program Chair	FACULTY/ACADEMICS
Emily	Momohara	8755	mmomohara@artacademy.edu	N315	Professor, Head of Photography Major	FACULTY/ACADEMICS
Kate	Tepe		kate.tepe@artacademy.edu		Assistant Professor, Head of Design	FACULTY/ACADEMICS
Mark	Thomas	6295	mthomas@artacademy.edu	S554	Associate Dean, Professor of Design	FACULTY/ACADEMICS
Denise	Watson	8777	dwatson@artacademy.edu	S253	Executive Assistant for Accreditation Academic Affairs	FACULTY/ACADEMICS
Anna	Sands	6281	anna.sands@artacademy.edu	N315	Assistant Professor & Interim Head of Digital Arts Animation	FACULTY/ACADEMICS
Paige	Williams	8767	pwilliams@artacademy.edu	N212	Vice President for Academic Affairs and Academic Dean	FACULTY/ACADEMICS
Marcus	Cook	0,0,	marcus.cook@artacademy.edu	S266	Video Producer & Content Creator	MARKETING
Dutana	D	6292	dutana.d@artacademy.edu	S266	Social Media & eCommerce Manager	MARKETING
Natalie	Koking	6280	natalie.koking@artacademy.edu	S267	Director of Marketing and Communication	MARKETING
Dylan	Robinson	0200	dylan.robinson@artacademy.edu	S266	Digital & Print Design Manager	MARKETING
Linnea	Fitterer	8745	linnea.gartin@artacademy.edu	S254	Director of the Office of Engagement	OFFICE OF ENGAGEMENT
Maddy	McFadden	8762	maddy.mcfadden@artacademy.edu	S254	Office of Engagement's Education Manager	OFFICE OF ENGAGEMENT
Joe	Girandola	8750	president@artacademy.edu	1209 Jackson	President	PRESIDENTS OFFICE
Jazmina	Robinhawk	8743	jazmina.robinhawk@artacademy.edu	1209 Jackson	Executives' Assistant and Institutional Advancement Liaison	PRESIDENTS OFFICE PRESIDENTS OFFICE
		8743	- ,	S255		
Katie	Brenner		katie.brenner@artacademy.edu		Director of Registrar Services	REGISTRAR
Stuart	Hemmert	6282	stuart.hemmert@artacademy.edu	S668	Director of IT	TECHNOLOGY
lan	Hayes		ian.hayes@artacademy.edu	S668	Media Services Manager	TECHNOLOGY
Helpdesk			helpdesk@artacademy.edu	T T	Contact for IT issues	TECHNOLOGY
Full AAC Phone Number	-	513-562-XXXX	Insert extension for XXXX	<u> </u>		
AAC Main Line		513-562-6262	INSELL EXCENSION ON ANAX	1		
ARE MAIN LINE	L	313-302-0202	l .	1		ı